
                       TABELA 
            robót ziemnych

W N W N W N W N Odkład Dokop

m2 m2 m2 m2 m m3 m3 m3 m3 m3 m3 m3

4+790.40 0.43 0.2
4+800.00 0.08 1 0.26 0.60 9.6 2.50 5.76 2.50 0.00 3.26 3.26
4+830.00 0.16 1.16 0.12 1.08 30.0 3.60 32.40 3.60 0.00 28.80 32.06
4+860.00 0.14 0.72 0.15 0.94 30.0 4.50 28.20 4.50 0.00 23.70 55.76
4+890.00 0.12 0.38 0.13 0.55 30.0 3.90 16.50 3.90 0.00 12.60 68.36
4+920.00 0.35 0 0.24 0.19 30.0 7.20 5.70 5.70 1.50 0.00 66.86
4+949.00 0.19 0.06 0.27 0.03 29.0 7.83 0.87 0.87 6.96 0.00 59.90
4+975.00 0.13 0.32 0.16 0.19 26.0 4.16 4.94 4.16 0.00 0.78 60.68
5+040.00 0.01 0.47 0.07 0.40 65.0 4.55 26.00 4.55 0.00 21.45 82.13
5+070.00 0.06 0.06 0.04 0.27 30.0 1.20 8.10 1.20 0.00 6.90 89.03
5+100.00 0.15 0.05 0.11 0.06 30.0 3.30 1.80 1.80 1.50 0.00 87.53
5+130.00 0.1 0.15 0.20 0.10 30.0 6.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 0.00 84.53
5+158.00 0.15 0.21 0.13 0.18 28.0 3.64 5.04 3.64 0.00 1.40 85.93
5+195.00 0.18 0.61 0.17 0.41 37.0 6.29 15.17 6.29 0.00 8.88 94.81
5+250.00 0.02 0.84 0.10 0.73 55.0 5.50 40.15 5.50 0.00 34.65 129.46
5+280.00 0 1.05 0.01 0.95 30.0 0.30 28.50 0.30 0.00 28.20 157.66
5+310.00 0.01 1.09 1.09 1.07 30.0 32.70 32.10 32.10 0.60 0.00 157.06
5+340.00 0.02 0.83 0.83 0.96 30.0 24.90 28.80 24.90 0.00 3.90 160.96
5+370.00 0.02 0.69 0.02 0.68 30.0 0.60 20.40 0.60 0.00 19.80 180.76
5+400.00 0.06 0.89 0.04 0.79 30.0 1.20 23.70 1.20 0.00 22.50 203.26
5+430.00 0.04 0.58 0.05 0.74 30.0 1.50 22.20 1.50 0.00 20.70 223.96
5+460.00 0.02 0.71 0.03 0.65 30.0 0.90 19.50 0.90 0.00 18.60 242.56
5+490.00 0.04 0.82 0.03 0.77 30.0 0.90 23.10 0.90 0.00 22.20 264.76
5+520.00 0 1.48 0.02 1.15 30.0 0.60 34.50 0.60 0.00 33.90 298.66
5+550.00 0.01 0.8 0.01 1.14 30.0 0.30 34.20 0.30 0.00 33.90 332.56
5+580.00 0.09 0.57 0.05 0.69 30.0 1.50 20.70 1.50 0.00 19.20 351.76
5+610.00 0.05 0.76 0.07 0.67 30.0 2.10 20.10 2.10 0.00 18.00 369.76
5+640.00 0.07 0.56 0.06 0.66 30.0 1.80 19.80 1.80 0.00 18.00 387.76
5+670.00 0.08 0.6 0.08 0.58 30.0 2.40 17.40 2.40 0.00 15.00 402.76
5+700.00 0.03 0.67 0.09 0.64 30.0 2.70 19.20 2.70 0.00 16.50 419.26
5+730.00 0.09 0.99 0.06 0.83 30.0 1.80 24.90 1.80 0.00 23.10 442.36
5+760.00 0.04 0.8 0.07 0.90 30.0 2.10 27.00 2.10 0.00 24.90 467.26
5+790.00 0.03 0.72 0.04 0.76 30.0 1.20 22.80 1.20 0.00 21.60 488.86
5+820.00 0.04 0.94 0.04 0.83 30.0 1.20 24.90 1.20 0.00 23.70 512.56
5+850.00 0.05 0.55 0.05 0.75 30.0 1.50 22.50 1.50 0.00 21.00 533.56
5+880.00 0.06 0.54 0.06 0.55 30.0 1.80 16.50 1.80 0.00 14.70 548.26
5+910.00 0.16 0.78 0.11 0.66 30.0 3.30 19.80 3.30 0.00 16.50 564.76
5+940.00 0.04 0.76 0.10 0.77 30.0 3.00 23.10 3.00 0.00 20.10 584.86
5+970.00 0.05 0.96 0.05 0.86 30.0 1.50 25.80 1.50 0.00 24.30 609.16
6+000.00 0.31 0.56 0.18 0.76 30.0 5.40 22.80 5.40 0.00 17.40 626.56
6+030.00 0.08 0.58 0.20 0.57 30.0 6.00 17.10 6.00 0.00 11.10 637.66
6+060.00 0.03 1.76 0.06 1.17 30.0 1.80 35.10 1.80 0.00 33.30 670.96
6+090.00 0.01 1.86 0.02 1.81 30.0 0.60 54.30 0.60 0.00 53.70 724.66
6+120.00 0.01 0.46 0.01 1.16 30.0 0.30 34.80 0.30 0.00 34.50 759.16
6+150.00 0.06 1.32 0.04 0.89 30.0 1.20 26.70 1.20 0.00 25.50 784.66
6+180.00 0.02 1.48 0.04 1.40 30.0 1.20 42.00 1.20 0.00 40.80 825.46
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6+210.00 0.13 1.29 0.08 1.39 30.0 2.40 41.70 2.40 0.00 39.30 864.76
6+240.00 0.05 1.58 0.09 1.44 30.0 2.70 43.20 2.70 0.00 40.50 905.26
6+270.00 0.05 0.9 0.05 1.24 30.0 1.50 37.20 1.50 0.00 35.70 940.96
6+300.00 0.08 1.08 0.07 0.99 30.0 2.10 29.70 2.10 0.00 27.60 968.56
6+330.00 0.12 0.74 0.10 0.91 30.0 3.00 27.30 3.00 0.00 24.30 992.86
6+360.00 0.06 0.8 0.09 0.77 30.0 2.70 23.10 2.70 0.00 20.40 1 013.26
6+390.00 0.17 1.1 0.12 0.95 30.0 3.60 28.50 3.60 0.00 24.90 1 038.16
6+420.00 0.23 1.24 0.20 1.17 30.0 6.00 35.10 6.00 0.00 29.10 1 067.26
6+450.00 0.23 0.37 0.23 0.81 30.0 6.90 24.30 6.90 0.00 17.40 1 084.66
6+480.00 0.11 0.7 0.17 0.54 30.0 5.10 16.20 5.10 0.00 11.10 1 095.76
6+510.00 0.13 0.46 0.12 0.58 30.0 3.60 17.40 3.60 0.00 13.80 1 109.56
6+540.00 0.2 0.89 0.17 0.68 30.0 5.10 20.40 5.10 0.00 15.30 1 124.86
6+570.00 0.24 0.71 0.22 0.80 30.0 6.60 24.00 6.60 0.00 17.40 1 142.26
6+600.00 0.15 1.02 0.20 0.87 30.0 6.00 26.10 6.00 0.00 20.10 1 162.36
6+630.00 0.11 0.86 0.13 0.94 30.0 3.90 28.20 3.90 0.00 24.30 1 186.66
6+660.00 0.09 0.81 0.10 0.84 30.0 3.00 25.20 3.00 0.00 22.20 1 208.86
6+690.00 0.14 1.03 0.12 0.92 30.0 3.60 27.60 3.60 0.00 24.00 1 232.86
6+750.00 0.17 0.41 0.16 0.72 60.0 9.60 43.20 9.60 0.00 33.60 1 266.46
6+780.00 0.27 0.34 0.22 0.38 30.0 6.60 11.40 6.60 0.00 4.80 1 271.26
6+810.00 0.13 1.15 0.20 0.75 30.0 6.00 22.50 6.00 0.00 16.50 1 287.76
6+840.00 0.14 1.07 0.14 1.11 30.0 4.20 33.30 4.20 0.00 29.10 1 316.86
6+870.00 0.2 1.05 0.17 1.06 30.0 5.10 31.80 5.10 0.00 26.70 1 343.56
6+900.00 0.08 0.93 0.14 0.99 30.0 4.20 29.70 4.20 0.00 25.50 1 369.06
6+930.00 0.04 0.48 0.06 0.71 30.0 1.80 21.30 1.80 0.00 19.50 1 388.56
6+960.00 0.1 0.63 0.07 0.56 30.0 2.10 16.80 2.10 0.00 14.70 1 403.26
6+990.00 0.11 0.87 0.11 0.75 30.0 3.30 22.50 3.30 0.00 19.20 1 422.46
7+020.00 0.03 0.71 0.07 0.79 30.0 2.10 23.70 2.10 0.00 21.60 1 444.06
7+050.00 0.07 0.49 0.05 0.60 30.0 1.50 18.00 1.50 0.00 16.50 1 460.56
7+080.00 0.12 0.43 0.10 0.46 30.0 3.00 13.80 3.00 0.00 10.80 1 471.36
7+110.00 0.06 0.47 0.09 0.45 30.0 2.70 13.50 2.70 0.00 10.80 1 482.16
7+140.00 0.16 0.32 0.11 0.40 30.0 3.30 12.00 3.30 0.00 8.70 1 490.86
7+170.00 0.08 0.38 0.12 0.35 30.0 3.60 10.50 3.60 0.00 6.90 1 497.76
7+200.00 2.74 0.86 1.41 0.62 30.0 42.30 18.60 18.60 23.70 0.00 1 474.06
7+230.00 0.84 0.7 1.79 0.78 30.0 53.70 23.40 23.40 30.30 0.00 1 443.76
7+260.00 2.74 1.4 1.79 1.05 30.0 53.70 31.50 31.50 22.20 0.00 1 421.56
7+290.00 2.25 1.27 2.50 1.34 30.0 75.00 40.20 40.20 34.80 0.00 1 386.76
7+320.00 2.6 0.77 2.43 1.02 30.0 72.90 30.60 30.60 42.30 0.00 1 344.46
7+350.00 0.02 0.4 1.31 0.59 30.0 39.30 17.70 17.70 21.60 0.00 1 322.86
7+380.00 0.11 0.98 0.07 0.69 30.0 2.10 20.70 2.10 0.00 18.60 1 341.46
7+410.00 0.09 0.42 0.10 0.70 30.0 3.00 21.00 3.00 0.00 18.00 1 359.46
7+440.00 0.11 0.27 0.10 0.35 30.0 3.00 10.50 3.00 0.00 7.50 1 366.96
7+470.00 0.08 0.21 0.10 0.24 30.0 3.00 7.20 3.00 0.00 4.20 1 371.16
7+500.00 0.29 0.22 0.19 0.22 30.0 5.70 6.60 5.70 0.00 0.90 1 372.06
7+530.00 0.19 0.29 0.24 0.26 30.0 7.20 7.80 7.20 0.00 0.60 1 372.66
7+560.00 0.17 0.3 0.18 0.30 30.0 5.40 9.00 5.40 0.00 3.60 1 376.26
7+590.00 0.33 0.59 0.25 0.45 30.0 7.50 13.50 7.50 0.00 6.00 1 382.26
7+620.00 0.13 0.74 0.23 0.67 30.0 6.90 20.10 6.90 0.00 13.20 1 395.46
7+690.00 0.35 0.66 0.24 0.70 70.0 16.80 49.00 16.80 0.00 32.20 1 427.66
7+710.00 0.62 0.14 0.49 0.40 20.0 9.80 8.00 8.00 1.80 0.00 1 425.86
7+740.00 0.37 0.27 0.50 0.21 30.0 15.00 6.30 6.30 8.70 0.00 1 417.16
7+770.00 0.48 0.12 0.43 0.20 30.0 12.90 6.00 6.00 6.90 0.00 1 410.26
7+800.00 0.27 0.25 0.38 0.19 30.0 11.40 5.70 5.70 5.70 0.00 1 404.56
7+830.00 0.4 0.18 0.34 0.22 30.0 10.20 6.60 6.60 3.60 0.00 1 400.96
7+860.00 0.31 0.24 0.36 0.21 30.0 10.80 6.30 6.30 4.50 0.00 1 396.46
7+890.00 0.5 0.22 0.41 0.23 30.0 12.30 6.90 6.90 5.40 0.00 1 391.06
7+920.00 0.63 0.19 0.57 0.21 30.0 17.10 6.30 6.30 10.80 0.00 1 380.26



7+950.00 0.49 0.16 0.56 0.18 30.0 16.80 5.40 5.40 11.40 0.00 1 368.86
7+980.00 0.55 0.16 0.52 0.16 30.0 15.60 4.80 4.80 10.80 0.00 1 358.06
8+010.00 0.48 0.19 0.52 0.18 30.0 15.60 5.40 5.40 10.20 0.00 1 347.86
8+040.00 0.58 0.15 0.53 0.17 30.0 15.90 5.10 5.10 10.80 0.00 1 337.06
8+070.00 0.49 0.23 0.54 0.19 30.0 16.20 5.70 5.70 10.50 0.00 1 326.56
8+100.00 0.49 0.16 0.49 0.20 30.0 14.70 6.00 6.00 8.70 0.00 1 317.86
8+130.00 0.53 0.14 0.51 0.15 30.0 15.30 4.50 4.50 10.80 0.00 1 307.06
8+160.00 0.7 0.14 0.62 0.14 30.0 18.60 4.20 4.20 14.40 0.00 1 292.66
8+190.00 0.34 0.3 0.52 0.22 30.0 15.60 6.60 6.60 9.00 0.00 1 283.66
8+220.00 0.26 0.33 0.30 0.32 30.0 9.00 9.60 9.00 0.00 0.60 1 284.26
8+250.00 0.39 0.2 0.33 0.27 30.0 9.90 8.10 8.10 1.80 0.00 1 282.46
8+280.00 0.38 0.29 0.39 0.25 30.0 11.70 7.50 7.50 4.20 0.00 1 278.26
8+310.00 0.48 0.22 0.43 0.26 30.0 12.90 7.80 7.80 5.10 0.00 1 273.16
8+340.00 0.5 0.18 0.49 0.20 30.0 14.70 6.00 6.00 8.70 0.00 1 264.46
8+370.00 0.3 0.34 0.40 0.26 30.0 12.00 7.80 7.80 4.20 0.00 1 260.26
8+400.00 0.51 0.19 0.41 0.27 30.0 12.30 8.10 8.10 4.20 0.00 1 256.06
8+430.00 0.45 0.25 0.48 0.22 30.0 14.40 6.60 6.60 7.80 0.00 1 248.26
8+460.00 0.56 0.15 0.51 0.20 30.0 15.30 6.00 6.00 9.30 0.00 1 238.96
8+490.00 0.44 0.23 0.50 0.19 30.0 15.00 5.70 5.70 9.30 0.00 1 229.66
8+520.00 0.5 0.18 0.47 0.21 30.0 14.10 6.30 6.30 7.80 0.00 1 221.86
8+550.00 0.38 0.25 0.44 0.22 30.0 13.20 6.60 6.60 6.60 0.00 1 215.26
8+580.00 0.59 0.1 0.49 0.18 30.0 14.70 5.40 5.40 9.30 0.00 1 205.96
8+610.00 0.28 0.31 0.44 0.21 30.0 13.20 6.30 6.30 6.90 0.00 1 199.06
8+640.00 0.27 0.34 0.28 0.33 30.0 8.40 9.90 8.40 0.00 1.50 1 200.56
8+670.00 0.32 0.3 0.30 0.32 30.0 9.00 9.60 9.00 0.00 0.60 1 201.16
8+700.00 0.37 0.28 0.35 0.29 30.0 10.50 8.70 8.70 1.80 0.00 1 199.36
8+730.00 0.75 0.13 0.56 0.21 30.0 16.80 6.30 6.30 10.50 0.00 1 188.86
8+760.00 0.44 0.26 0.60 0.20 30.0 18.00 6.00 6.00 12.00 0.00 1 176.86
8+790.00 0.35 0.35 0.40 0.31 30.0 12.00 9.30 9.30 2.70 0.00 1 174.16
8+820.00 0.42 0.42 0.39 0.39 30.0 11.70 11.70 11.70 0.00 0.00 1 174.16
8+850.00 0.1 0.35 0.26 0.39 30.0 7.80 11.70 7.80 0.00 3.90 1 178.06
8+880.00 0.17 0.56 0.14 0.46 30.0 4.20 13.80 4.20 0.00 9.60 1 187.66
8+910.00 0.29 0.37 0.23 0.47 30.0 6.90 14.10 6.90 0.00 7.20 1 194.86
8+940.00 0.36 0.31 0.33 0.34 30.0 9.90 10.20 9.90 0.00 0.30 1 195.16
8+970.00 0.02 0.65 0.19 0.48 30.0 5.70 14.40 5.70 0.00 8.70 1 203.86
9+000.00 0.32 0.36 0.17 0.51 30.0 5.10 15.30 5.10 0.00 10.20 1 214.06
9+030.00 0.06 0.28 0.19 0.32 30.0 5.70 9.60 5.70 0.00 3.90 1 217.96
9+060.00 0.85 0.16 0.46 0.22 30.0 13.80 6.60 6.60 7.20 0.00 1 210.76
9+090.00 0.55 0.19 0.70 0.18 30.0 21.00 5.40 5.40 15.60 0.00 1 195.16
9+120.00 0.6 0.18 0.58 0.19 30.0 17.40 5.70 5.70 11.70 0.00 1 183.46
9+150.00 0.08 0.74 0.34 0.46 30.0 10.20 13.80 10.20 0.00 3.60 1 187.06
9+180.00 0.07 1.01 0.08 0.88 30.0 2.40 26.40 2.40 0.00 24.00 1 211.06
9+240.00 0.15 0.19 0.11 0.60 60.0 6.60 36.00 6.60 0.00 29.40 1 240.46
9+270.00 0.05 0.55 0.10 0.37 30.0 3.00 11.10 3.00 0.00 8.10 1 248.56
9+300.00 0.01 0.87 0.03 0.71 30.0 0.90 21.30 0.90 0.00 20.40 1 268.96
9+330.00 0.01 1.5 0.01 1.19 30.0 0.30 35.70 0.30 0.00 35.40 1 304.36
9+360.00 0.02 0.77 0.02 1.14 30.0 0.60 34.20 0.60 0.00 33.60 1 337.96
9+390.00 0.03 0.75 0.03 0.76 30.0 0.90 22.80 0.90 0.00 21.90 1 359.86
9+420.00 0.17 0.28 0.10 0.52 30.0 3.00 15.60 3.00 0.00 12.60 1 372.46
9+450.00 0.5 0.19 0.34 0.24 30.0 10.20 7.20 7.20 3.00 0.00 1 369.46
9+480.00 0.58 0.15 0.54 0.17 30.0 16.20 5.10 5.10 11.10 0.00 1 358.36
9+510.00 0.81 0.07 0.70 0.11 30.0 21.00 3.30 3.30 17.70 0.00 1 340.66
9+540.00 0.55 0.15 0.68 0.11 30.0 20.40 3.30 3.30 17.10 0.00 1 323.56
9+570.00 0.74 0.12 0.65 0.14 30.0 19.50 4.20 4.20 15.30 0.00 1 308.26
9+600.00 0.61 0.16 0.68 0.14 30.0 20.40 4.20 4.20 16.20 0.00 1 292.06
9+630.00 0.4 0.17 0.51 0.17 30.0 15.30 5.10 5.10 10.20 0.00 1 281.86



9+660.00 0.42 0.13 0.41 0.15 30.0 12.30 4.50 4.50 7.80 0.00 1 274.06
9+690.00 0.58 0.13 0.50 0.13 30.0 15.00 3.90 3.90 11.10 0.00 1 262.96
9+720.00 0.44 0.19 0.51 0.16 30.0 15.30 4.80 4.80 10.50 0.00 1 252.46
9+750.00 0.49 0.49 0.47 0.34 30.0 14.10 10.20 10.20 3.90 0.00 1 248.56
9+780.00 0.15 0.63 0.32 0.56 30.0 9.60 16.80 9.60 0.00 7.20 1 255.76
9+810.00 0.21 0.51 0.18 0.57 30.0 5.40 17.10 5.40 0.00 11.70 1 267.46
9+840.00 0.27 0.33 0.24 0.42 30.0 7.20 12.60 7.20 0.00 5.40 1 272.86
9+870.00 0.34 0.31 0.31 0.32 30.0 9.30 9.60 9.30 0.00 0.30 1 273.16
9+900.00 0.25 0.37 0.30 0.34 30.0 9.00 10.20 9.00 0.00 1.20 1 274.36
9+930.00 0.30 0.43 0.28 0.40 30.0 8.40 12.00 8.40 0.00 3.60 1 277.96
9+960.00 0.36 0.34 0.33 0.39 30.0 9.90 11.70 9.90 0.00 1.80 1 279.76
9+990.00 0.36 0.36 0.36 0.35 30.0 10.80 10.50 10.50 0.30 0.00 1 279.46

10+020.00 0.08 0.74 0.22 0.55 30.0 6.60 16.50 6.60 0.00 9.90 1 289.36
10+050.00 0.38 0.83 0.23 0.79 30.0 6.90 23.70 6.90 0.00 16.80 1 306.16
10+080.00 0.39 0.74 0.39 0.79 30.0 11.70 23.70 11.70 0.00 12.00 1 318.16
10+110.00 0.22 1.25 0.31 1.00 30.0 9.30 30.00 9.30 0.00 20.70 1 338.86
10+140.00 0.20 1.75 0.21 1.50 30.0 6.30 45.00 6.30 0.00 38.70 1 377.56
10+170.00 0.35 1.39 0.28 1.57 30.0 8.40 47.10 8.40 0.00 38.70 1 416.26
10+200.00 0.33 1.43 0.34 1.41 30.0 10.20 42.30 10.20 0.00 32.10 1 448.36
10+230.00 0.06 1.11 0.20 1.27 30.0 6.00 38.10 6.00 0.00 32.10 1 480.46
10+260.00 0.08 0.63 0.07 0.87 30.0 2.10 26.10 2.10 0.00 24.00 1 504.46
10+290.00 0.04 0.83 0.06 0.73 30.0 1.80 21.90 1.80 0.00 20.10 1 524.56
10+320.00 0.08 0.64 0.06 0.74 30.0 1.80 22.20 1.80 0.00 20.40 1 544.96
10+350.00 0.07 0.55 0.08 0.60 30.0 2.40 18.00 2.40 0.00 15.60 1 560.56
10+380.00 0.10 0.41 0.09 0.48 30.0 2.70 14.40 2.70 0.00 11.70 1 572.26
10+410.00 0.41 0.28 0.26 0.35 30.0 7.80 10.50 7.80 0.00 2.70 1 574.96
10+440.00 0.19 0.43 0.30 0.36 30.0 9.00 10.80 9.00 0.00 1.80 1 576.76
10+470.00 0.67 0.16 0.43 0.30 30.0 12.90 9.00 9.00 3.90 0.00 1 572.86
10+500.00 0.45 0.31 0.56 0.24 30.0 16.80 7.20 7.20 9.60 0.00 1 563.26
10+530.00 0.27 0.42 0.36 0.37 30.0 10.80 11.10 10.80 0.00 0.30 1 563.56
10+560.00 0.34 0.34 0.31 0.38 30.0 9.30 11.40 9.30 0.00 2.10 1 565.66
10+590.00 0.61 0.10 0.48 0.22 30.0 14.40 6.60 6.60 7.80 0.00 1 557.86
10+620.00 0.30 0.31 0.46 0.21 30.0 13.80 6.30 6.30 7.50 0.00 1 550.36
10+650.00 0.30 0.22 0.30 0.27 30.0 9.00 8.10 8.10 0.90 0.00 1 549.46
10+680.00 0.11 0.51 0.21 0.37 30.0 6.30 11.10 6.30 0.00 4.80 1 554.26
10+710.00 0.11 0.59 0.11 0.55 30.0 3.30 16.50 3.30 0.00 13.20 1 567.46
10+740.00 0.16 0.29 0.14 0.44 30.0 4.20 13.20 4.20 0.00 9.00 1 576.46
10+770.00 0.20 0.29 0.18 0.29 30.0 5.40 8.70 5.40 0.00 3.30 1 579.76
10+800.00 0.13 0.47 0.17 0.38 30.0 5.10 11.40 5.10 0.00 6.30 1 586.06
10+830.00 0.14 0.59 0.14 0.53 30.0 4.20 15.90 4.20 0.00 11.70 1 597.76
10+860.00 0.16 0.59 0.15 0.59 30.0 4.50 17.70 4.50 0.00 13.20 1 610.96
10+890.00 0.31 0.43 0.24 0.51 30.0 7.20 15.30 7.20 0.00 8.10 1 619.06
10+950.00 0.25 1.00 0.28 0.72 60.0 16.80 43.20 16.80 0.00 26.40 1 645.46
10+980.00 0.28 1.12 0.27 1.06 30.0 8.10 31.80 8.10 0.00 23.70 1 669.16
11+010.00 0.33 1.92 0.31 1.52 30.0 9.30 45.60 9.30 0.00 36.30 1 705.46
11+040.00 0.24 1.52 0.29 1.72 30.0 8.70 51.60 8.70 0.00 42.90 1 748.36
11+070.00 0.17 1.44 0.21 1.48 30.0 6.30 44.40 6.30 0.00 38.10 1 786.46
11+100.00 0.30 0.71 0.24 1.08 30.0 7.20 32.40 7.20 0.00 25.20 1 811.66
11+130.00 0.30 0.97 0.30 0.84 30.0 9.00 25.20 9.00 0.00 16.20 1 827.86
11+160.00 0.09 1.85 0.20 1.41 30.0 6.00 42.30 6.00 0.00 36.30 1 864.16
11+190.00 0.01 1.52 0.05 1.69 30.0 1.50 50.70 1.50 0.00 49.20 1 913.36

1 877.27 3 790.63 1 244.21 633.06 2 546.42 0.00 1 913.36


